
Federal Lands Transportation Planning 
Contact Information 

 
 

 
Aung Gye 

Transportation Planning Team Leader 
(202) 366-2167 

Aung.Gye@dot.gov 
 

 

 

Point of contact by FLH Division: 

Roxanne Bash 
Transportation 

Planning Team Lead 
(360) 619-7558 

Roxanne.Bash@dot.gov 

 
 

WFLHD 

George Fekaris 
Transportation Planner 

(360) 619-7766 
George.Fekaris@dot.gov 

 
 

WFLHD 

Elijah Henley 
Transportation Planning Team Lead 

(720) 963-3562 
Elijah.Henley@dot.gov 

 
 

CFLHD 

Morgan Malley 
Transportation Planner 

(720) 963-3605 
Morgan.Malley@dot.gov 

 
 

CFLHD 

Laurie Miskimins 
Transportation Planner 

(720) 963-3455 
Laurie.Miskimins@dot.gov 

 
 

CFLHD 

Jason Doolittle 
GIS Specialist 
(720) 963-3553 

Jason.Doolittle@dot.gov 

 
 

CFLHD 

Enos Han 
Planning PDP 

(720) 963-3584 
Enos.Han@dot.gov 

 
 

CFLHD 

Lewis Grimm 
Planning Team Leader 

(703) 404-6289 
Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 

 
 

EFLHD 

Richelle Ellis 
Transportation Planner 

(703) 404-6333 
Richelle.Ellis@dot.gov 

 
 

EFLHD 

Chris Jaeschke 
Transportation Planner 

(703) 404-6306 
Christoph.Jaeschke@dot.gov 

 
 

EFLHD 

 

Federal Lands Transportation Planning Team 


